
15:45 – 17:30 Turnen Mädchen 7-16 Jahre Hanna Nähring 0176 34517379

17.30 - 19.00 Halle I Leichtathletik Jutta Frommeyer 01636382680

17.30 - 19.00 Halle II+III WJD 

Nadine Kriegel 0160-98230944,            

Jule Lyding 01522-5254787,                 

Sandy Schmitz-Höhne 01712306500

19.00 - 20.30
ab 20 Uhr 

Halle II + 
Damen II Udo Wagener 01590-2406812

20.30 - 21.45 Halle II+III Volleyball Katharina Knosp  017672538198

20:00 - 21:45 Halle I Volleyball Erwin Niehaus 7055

15.45 - 17:00 MJE

Susanne Hensel 0170-4353754 ,                       

Tim Meyer 01578-6513459                                    

Lilly Casser 015901062253

17:00 - 18:30 WJB
Yvonne Grahs 0160-90349885,

Christian Autmaring 0170-7755623,            

18:30 - 20:00 Damen 1 +2
Uwe Meyer 0151-6382795 //                       

Udo Wagener 01590-2406812

20:00 - 21.45 Herren 1 +2

Nils Wallus 0160/94822786,                              

Tobias Hensel 0170-4358806 //                        

Frank Speller 0170/1814330

15.45 - 17.15 WJC
Jana Kortemeyer	0177-6668973

Lennox Wesselmann	01517-5075330

17.15 – 18.30 MJD (JSG)

Hans Jürgen Tatje  0175-2484709            

Thomas Kamp	0160-7574322                                   

Silke Overberg	0160-90943404    

18:30 - 20:00 MJC (JSG) Michael Lange 	01517-0806238

20:00 - 21:45 MJA (JSG) / WJA
Michael Hütt 0160-96886090                  

Madeleine Hütt

15:45 - 17:15 Turnen Mädchen 7-16 Jahre Hanna Nähring 0176 34517379

17.15 – 18.30 WJC
Jana Kortemeyer	0177-6668973

Lennox Wesselmann	01517-5075330

18:30 - 20:30 WJB
Yvonne Grahs 	0160-90349885

Christian Autmaring	0170-7755623

20:00 - 21:45 MJB (JSG)
Martin Kleene	01517-0326529

Fynn Damme	05453/919175

15.00 – 16.00 WJE Johanna Heitkamp 01511-8361424

16.00 – 17.15 WJD 

Nadine Kriegel 0160-98230944,              

Jule Lyding 01522-5254787,                

Sandy Schmitz-Höhne 01712306500

17.15 - 18.30 WJA Madeleine Hütt	0160-1843370

18:30 - 20:00 Damen 1 Uwe Meyer 0151-6382795

20:00 - 22:00 Herren 1 + 2

Nils Wallus 0160/94822786,                                

Tobias Hensel 0170-4358806 //                        

Frank Speller 0170/1814330

08:30 - 9:45 Fußball  G1
Frank von der Haar 017624859530          

Stefan Doeinck  01752421581

09:45 - 10:30 Fußball G2
Holger Tietmeyer 01714850964         

Markus Ludwig  01704658979

10:30 - 11:45 Fußball F2
Lino Brink  017651024549                   

Konrad Barlage 015117715580

11:45 - 13:00 Fußball E2
Daniel Santel 017620164017               

Andre Pieper 01707724246

Stand: 27.02.2024

Samstag

Winter 23/24 Dreifachsporthalle ab 30.10.2023

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

Montag


